masterelectronics.com & onlinecomponents.com
are authorized e-commerce distributors
of electronic components.
See full Datasheet below...
BUY NOW
BUY NOW
OMRON
ELECTRONICS

factory-assembled for shipment. Place orders as shown below,
specifying the model and number of Switch Units.
Ordering Example:
Figure Product name Model Number of
Units
1 Switch Unit A7BS-206-1 2
2 Spare Unit A7B-PA-1 1
3 Attachment Board A7B-M-1 1 set
4
5 Connector A7B-CP 2
Special Characters and Symbols for Dial Displays
Dials can be ordered with special characters or symbols as well as
with Stoppers attached. Ask your OMRON sales representatives.
Positive, Negative Dials
To order dials marked with +, –, +, –, ... in place of the numerals 0 to
9, add the suffix -PM to the model number. (Refer to page 18 for de-
tails)
Example: A7PS-203-PM
Attaching Stoppers
Stoppers are used to limit the display range from 0 to 9 down to 0 to
5, for example.
Add -S�� to the suffix, specifying the range in the blanks.
Example: A7PS-203-S05
Units to which Stoppers can be attached are the A7DP, A7D, A7BL,
A7PS, A7PH, A7SS, and A7AS.
On the outside of the A7BS-�-S is a Stopper Pin with which the user
can make any setting.
The A7CN-2, A7CN-1, A7CN-L, A7MD, and A7MA cannot be
equipped with Stoppers.
A7� A7�
16
Specifications
 Ratings/Characteristics
Push-operated Switches
Item A7DP-2/A7D-1
/A7D-2
A7CN/A7CN-L A7BL/A7BS
/A7BS-20�-S
A7PS A7PH
Switching capacity (resistive
load)
5 to 30 VDC
1 mA to 0.1 A
5 to 28 VDC
1 mA to 0.1 A
125 VAC/28 VDC
10 µA to 0.15 A
Continuous carry current 100 mA 1 A max. 3 A max.
Contact resistance 200 mΩ max.
Insulation
resistance
Between
non-connected
terminals
10 MΩ min. (at 250 VDC) 10 MΩ min. (at 500 VDC) 100 MΩ min. (at
500 VDC)
Between
terminal and
non-current
carrying part
100 MΩ min. (at 500 VDC) 1,000 MΩ min. (at 500 VDC)
Dielectric
strength
Between
non-connected
terminals
250 VAC,
50/60 Hz for
1 min
200 VAC,
50/60 Hz for
1 min
600 VAC, 50/60 Hz for 1 min